
80.539

56.188

42.288

28.786

11.662

10.714

7.431

7.029

6.235

3.629

3.544

3.156

2.806

2.062

1.877

1.819

0 10.000 20.000 30.000 40.000 50.000 60.000 70.000 80.000 90.000

Italia

Spagna

Germania

Francia

Regno Unito

Svizzera

Paesi Bassi

Austria

Belgio

Turchia

Portogallo

Norvegia

Svezia

Rep. Ceca

Danimarca

Irlanda

Fig. 6 - Paesi europei col numero più alto di casi confermati

(dati del 27 marzo 2020)


